 Toll Free: 866-676-9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com 19
Roof HeatingRoof Heating
SELF-REGULATING HEAT TRACESELF-REGULATING HEAT TRACE
CABLE AND LOW-VOLTAGE ELEMENTCABLE AND LOW-VOLTAGE ELEMENT
  Toll Free: 866-676-9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com20
Why ProLine Heat Trace Cable?
ProLine self-regulating heat cable features a more flexible outer jacket and more durable carbon core
than other leading brands of self-reg cable. These features provide more consistent performance, lon-

  Example: PLSRL-6-2-CR =
  6 watt, 208-277 V, Thermoplastic outer jacket
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Approvals:
PLSRL self-regulating heat cable.
Nominal Power Output Specs
Watts per Foot vs. Temperature
Cable Voltage On Pipe @ 50°F In Air @ 32°F Ice/Water @ 32°F
PLSRL-6-1 120V 5 W/ft 6.5 W/ft 8.5 W/ft
PLSRL-6-2 240V 5 W/ft 6.5 W/ft 8.5 W/ft
PLSRL-8-1 120V 8 W/ft 10.4 W/ft 15.2 W/ft
PLSRL-8-2 240V 8 W/ft 10.4 W/ft 15.2 W/ft
PLSRL-10-1 120V 10 W/ft 13 W/ft 19 W/ft
PLSRL-10-2 240V 10 W/ft 13 W/ft 19 W/ft
PLSRL-12-1 120V 12 W/ft 15.6 W/ft 20.4 W/ft
PLSRL-12-2 240V 12 W/ft 15.6 W/ft 20.4 W/ft
 Toll Free: 866-676-9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com
PLSRR Heat Trace Cable Data Sheet
PLSRR is self-regulating heat cable that is used for roof/gutter applications. The cable features a flexible,
UV-stabilized thermoplastic elastomer overjacket that protects the carbon core for wet applications

  8 watt, 208-277 V, Thermoplastic outer jacket
23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Approvals:
Cutaway view of ProLine self-regulating heat cable.
Nominal Power Output Specs
Watts per Foot vs. Temperature
R
oof D
e-icing
Cable Voltage On Pipe @ 50°F In Air @ 32°F Ice/Water @ 32°F
PLSRR-6-1 120V 5 W/ft 6.5 W/ft 8.5 W/ft
PLSRR-6-2 240V 5 W/ft 6.5 W/ft 8.5 W/ft
PLSRR-8-1 120V 8 W/ft 10.4 W/ft 15.2 W/ft
PLSRR-8-2 240V 8 W/ft 10.4 W/ft 15.2 W/ft
PLSRR-10-1 120V 10 W/ft 13 W/ft 19 W/ft
PLSRR-10-2 240V 10 W/ft 13 W/ft 19 W/ft
PLSRR-12-1 120V 12 W/ft 15.6 W/ft 20.4 W/ft
PLSRR-12-2 240V 12 W/ft 15.6 W/ft 20.4 W/ft
  Toll Free: 866-676-9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com
Pre-Assembled Heat Trace Cable
Nominal cable width  ½-inch (12.7 mm)
Nominal cable thickness .24-inch (6.1 mm)
Bus wire gauge 16 AWG
Circuit breaker size 15 amps
Plug rating 15 amps
Maximum exposure
temperature
150°F (65°C)
Minimum installation
temperature
-40°F (-40°C)
Voltage rating 110-120 V (For 208-277 V, please
call)
Protective braid resistance < 18.2Ω/km
Cold lead length 6 feet with plug
Electrical classification Non-hazardous; ordinary areas
Exposure to chemicals None
Warranty 2-years
PLSRT-1 General Specifications (110-120 V)
PLSRT-1 120 V Pre-Assembled Heat Cable
ProLine PLSRT-120 pre-assembled self-regulating heating
cable is designed for commercial metal and plastic pipe
protection and roof and gutter de-icing applications. The
120-volt heating cables are available in 6, 12, 18, 24,
50, 75, 100, 125 and 150-foot lengths, and each comes